
Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Code Home # Work # Fax # Cell # E-Mail

Adamski Chris 25580 Farmbrook Road Southfield MI 48034 (248) 770-5060 tripups@comcast.net

Agacinski Robert 2428 Elmhurst Royal Oak MI 48073-3844 agacinskir@gmail.com

Beyerlein Reid 31621 Bellvine Court Beverly Hills MI 48025 (248) 443-7454 (586) 914-1259 bline11@gmail.com

Booden Randy 4290 Tyler Berkley MI 48072-1386 (248) 543-2929 (248) 543-9047 (248) 417-9560 rbooden@sbcglobal.net

Bourque Bonnie Ann 3217 Golden Rod Rochester Hills MI 48307 (248) 544-8290 (248) 764-9889 bonnie46bcat@hotmail.com

Bremer Richard 911 E. Sixth Street Royal Oak MI 48067-2817 (248) 739-5786 crowoaks@hotmail.com

Carlson Terry 45401 Delmar Drive Macomb MI 48044-3557 (248) 659-2733 tnpcarlson@yahoo.com

Cook Brian 4131 N.Fulton Place Royal Oak MI 48073 (248) 629-6047 brianjcook@gmail.com

Daly Stuart 2211 Cole Street Birmingham MI 48009 (248) 224-8964 studaly22@gmail.com

Dunstan Jay 111 East Parent Avenue Royal Oak MI 48067 (248) 990-8210 jaydunstan7@gmail.com

Dunstan Patricia 111 East Parent Avenue Royal Oak MI 48067 (248) 545-8470 (248) 760-6876 patty@dunstan.me

Harmon-McGough Ilene 1737 Cresthill Avenue Royal Oak MI 48073 (248) 554-9416 (248) 352-4700 harmon@steinbergshapiro.com

Katz Marc 2345 Oxford Rd, Apt 800Berkley MI 48072-1760 (248) 219-5949 marcgoblue1@gmail.com

Keisoglou Marie 1711 Woodsboro Royal Oak MI 48067-1077 (248) 935-2389 mfrankeis@yahoo.com

Korkoian Ed 33689 Heirloom Circle Farmington Hills MI 48331 (248) 254-3029 (248) 541-4800 ekorkoian@aol.com

Kripli Robin 24241 Scotia Oak Park MI 48237 (248) 398-1641 (248) 808-3584 rkripli@gmail.com

Larabell Thomas 31698 Southview Beverly Hills MI 48025 (248) 646-9266 (248) 506-5149 tlarabell@hotmail.com

Leese Philip 705 S.Dorchester Royal Oak MI 48073 philjak1@yahoo.com

McKay Erin Royal Oak MI emckay@stagecrafters.org

McKnight Sam 411 Old South Woodward, Apt.825Birmingham MI 48009 (248) 514-1972 smcknight7781@gmail.com

Meinberg Fred 2416 Vinsetta BoulevardRoyal Oak MI 48073-3338 (248) 330-8884 fred_meinberg@outlook.com

Monroe Margaret 3045 Helen Court Royal Oak MI 48073 mjmonroe4@comcast.net

Munyan Richard 4217 N. Blair Royal Oak MI 48073-2710 (248) 435-9476 (248) 577-3190 (248) 557-0894 dmunyan@wowway.com

Neely Kimberly 24610 Pineview Oak Park MI 48237 (248) 398-7665 (248) 225-7959 kimmycan2002@yahoo.com

Paruch David 1624 Woodsboro Royal Oak MI 48067-1035 (248) 709-3512 paruchfam@aol.com

Pearce Richard 4402 Groveland AvenueRoyal Oak MI 48073 (248) 549-2503 (248) 554-1224 (248) 549-2560 rich@pearceaccounting.com

Plecha James 29488 Woodward, #253Royal Oak MI 48073 (313) 333-7356 jplecha@advantageccsi.com

Prunner Allen 204 W. Houstonia AvenueRoyal Oak MI 48073 (248) 935-1072 (248) 935-1072 royooper@gmail.com

Richards David 415 Potawatomi Royal Oak MI 48073-5308 (248) 425-4934 (248) 425-4934 (248) 425-4934 rodavidrich@gmail.com

Ripinski Dawne 3152 Parker Royal Oak MI 48073-3857 (248) 330-9199 dmripinski@gmail.com

Ripinski Mike 3152 Parker Royal Oak MI 48073-3857 (248) 789-2735 mjripinski@gmail.com

Shafer Patricia 349 California Avenue Royal Oak MI 48067 (248) 541-0131 (248) 909-7905 pmshafer43@yahoo.com

Sutton Donna 212 Euclid Royal Oak MI 48067-1360 rsutton212@outlook.com

Swastek Cas 111 Aqua Court Royal Oak MI 48073 (248) 577-5225 (248) 551-9396 cjswastek@gmail.com

Tillander Brett 8439 Elkrun Drive Clarkston MI 48348-2856 (248) 544-4168 (248) 545-7688 -248 brett.tillander@miclubs.org

Timmerman John 4273 Elden Place Waterford MI 48329 (248) 894-6114 johntimmerman1@gmail.com

Warren Stan 4411 Sedgemoor Royal Oak MI 48073 srwarren123@gmail.com

Wickey Matt 2809 Woodland Royal Oak MI 48073 (248) 765-2275 mattwickeystout@gmail.com

Wilk John 3690 Woodward Pleasant Ridge MI 48069-1125 jwilk46@msn.com

York Matt 2423 Linwood Royal Oak MI 48073 (586) 693-7069 (248) 376-1579 myork1159@wowway.com
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